/" PETITIUN FOR ZONING VALANCE
7

FPOM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS -2
14

AW

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
Inc.

dencription and plat iisched hereto and made a part ereod,

Maraby petition for a Variaace from Section208, 3 and 1B0Z, 3(B) to permit a_side yard

__metback of 8.9' instead of

required 10’ (A Variance of 1.1 )

of the Zoning Regulatior: of Baltimere County, o lbe Zonng Law of Baltimors Cousty; (o ibe
followiag ressons: hardsbip or practical dificulty)

The Surveyor inadvertently staked the house wrong thinking he was in an
"R=-%" (DR 5.5) Area which required an B' side:

-begal owner. _of the property situate in Baltimore

37

instead of the actual require-

ment of 10", which was required for an "R-10" (DR 3.5) area. The error was not

realized until the house was well under ion and a
was r d. Undo p and i arise from the fact that
the house is almant and cannot be moved the 1.1'

3726 Live Oak Road

Petifioner’s Afiorney Protestant’s Attorney

CADERED By The Zoain; Commisioner of Baltimore County, this__ 2044

fﬂ-mumml

CiENTY OFFICE
HIE Chespenbe 4
Tewsan, Manyisnd 3

101N ). DILLON, JR.

urunRs

IR PAEYERTION

L TH LEPARTMINT
PROITET PLAN

6 DEPARTMENT

eIy

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONINCG ADVISORT COMMITTEEZ

April 9, 1973

e

Katfanal Birchwood Corp. *
3726 Live Oak Road
Randallstoun, Haryland

Chsirnan

DEPARTUENT OF
TRATFE DGRETAnG |-
Cantlermn:
STATE ROADS CousisIn
v oF The Zoning Advisory Comnittes has reviewsd the plans

submi tted with the above rdferenced petition and has made an
on site field Insneccion of the proserty. The following
comments dre & result of this review and insoection.

Thase comments are not intended to indieate the anaro-
g pristeness of the Toning sction requssted, but to sssure that
211 sarties are mage awdre of olans or archlems with regard to
the develonment plans that may have » besring on this case.
The Director of Planning mey file 2 written resort with the

_Randallstown, Maryland 21133

Zoning Commissioner with 21 to the
of the requested zoning,

The subject pronerty is located on cthe southesst side of
Hoyt Circle, 431 feet southwest of Cunstock 0ad, In the 2na
Distric® of Baltirore County. This residentin! (0.7, 1.5)
zoned proserty is currently imroved with a srrtfally

have racently bean i=arovec with resicentis?! dwellings.

This petition i3 acc:pted for filfng, howsver, the site
plan must be revised to reflect sny changes that are Indicated
in the attiched comments,

This setitira {3 acceated for filing on the date of the
enclosed fi 'ing certificete. Motice of the hearing date Ind
time, which will be hald not less than 30, nor more than 90
days zfter the dave on the filing certificate, will be forwarded
to you in the near future,

very truly yours,

UpHN 9. DILLON, JR.,

JJ0Jr, 10

(Enclosure)

cuz Matz, Childs & Associstes, Inc,
1020 Crr-wall 2ridge Rd, (21204)

constructed house. The adfacent oroserties surrounding this site

ol

fover) s

sirman, Zoning Advisory Comittes

BarrMore County, MARYLAND

DepsntMeENT OF HEALTH———

COMALD J. ROOP, MLD., WLPH.
Pabruary 23, 1973

Hr. S. Eric DiFen
O0ffice of Planning and Zoning
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiN

Commeats on Tt 149, Zoning Advisory Committes Mescing
February 20, 1973, are as follows:

Property Owner: National Birchwood Homes

Locacion: 9941 doyt Circle

Prarasnt Zoning: D.R. 3.5

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Section 208.3 and
1802.3(B) to ide yard setback of 8.9"
instead of required 10'.

Disericet: 2

No.Acr=s: 0.25

Since metropolitan vater and sewar are avellabls, no
health bazard is aoticipated.

Very truly yours,

o T (G
Thomas H. Devlin, IIK‘;C/ or
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

HVB:mn

BALTIMORZ COUNTY, MARYLAND
JTFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Evesns J Currono. FE

Aeril 10, 1573

Hr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissionor
County Office Building
Towson, Haryland 21204

Re: Item 149 - 2AC - February 20, 1573
Property Gwner: Netlonal Birchwood howes
9941 Hoyt Circle
Varianca from Section 208.3 and 1802.3(8)
to permit a side yard setback of 8,9' Instead
of required 10' - District 2

Oear Mr. DiNenna:

ta the side yard,

MSFinc

BUARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Wi T, MrLaEn

BPUTY Yasrne mmammen

No traffic problems are anticipated by the requested variance

Verv truly yours,

Traffic Englneer Associate

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: February 22, 1973

2.A.C. Meeting ofs February 20, 1973

Ttem L9
t Property Owner: Naticnal Birchwood Homes
Tocatdon: 9341 Hoyt Clrcle

Varisnce from Section 208.3 and 1802.3 (B) to permit
HET yard setback of 8.9" instead of required 10'

Present Zoning: D.R. 3.5
Proposed Zonings

Mstrist:

2
No. Acres: 0.25 acres

Dear Mr. DiNennai
Mo ¢ffect on student ponulation

\T-r, truly, ﬁ
by Zck
W. Nick Petrovich
e/ Field Representative

L EMLIE PARK, o MANCUE 4 BOTEARIT

W Mcnnwan aicHaRD W

cucEne £ wran, o

wbn EOCET L B

v aLvin LOR
AL B AHCELLR e e

umL wann - wLe

ST TINGRE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLAWKING AN ZOMING Loel )

County Office Buf mnq
111 W, ¢
Towson, Harvland lllnl

Your Patit'on has been received and sccepted for fi ling

this BN ey e _Seres 1973,

¢ . A \ .
. bRy ¥
Balttwers Gounty, Margland
Bepartvient Of Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
Bursse of Snginacring

ELLIWORTH M. DIVER. B. L. CHign

Fabruary 26, 1973

S. Eric Dilennc
Zoning Commissioner
Scunty 0ffice Duilding
Tewson, Maryland 21204

Re: Item #2:9 (1972-1973)

rehwond Hocer

froposed Zonds ince from Seat’cn 208.3 and 1502.3(B)
to rermit a side yard setback of 2.%' instead of requirsd
'

Dierict: 2nd lo, Aeres; 0425 sores
Dear Mr. Dilenna:

h ot imvolved,

Baltizors County utilities and higtay inproverants, alth
Pub! ted " ctics vith the

are as secured 11c Works Agrecmont §26115 e
development of "Kings Peint - Resubdivision of SznlA n 3%,

The plan should be evised to indicata: the nmame of the suidivisi
recording reference of its Record Flat, and Faxten Fead o i
thls lot.

Very truly yours,

1L D -
Chief, fureau of Engineering

ENLEAM: TR 88

21 Paul M. Koei

ST Key Sheet
27 & 26 NW L1 Tosition Shoet
W 7 X Topo
76 Tmx Map



.
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Pmmwmnvﬁnnnﬁdm. and public hoaring on the above petition™
of facts that strict compliance with the
and it appearing that by reason of th: following Snding

Jati would. result in i apd.

Balt GCounty Zoning R

upun the Petitinzer due to property line and

error in original foundation survey

the above Variance should be had; and it further appearing taat by reason of.the granting of the

uested Variance being in keeping with other properties

jraely affecting the health, safety and general welfaxe of the community__.

to permit a side yard setback of B. 9 feet instead of

the required 10 feet. should h:-m
r
Deputy
IS ORDERED lya-huf:w of Baltimare County this ____ fO" "

197 3., that the here'n Petition for a Variance should be and the

after the date of this order, subject to the approval of a site

grantod, ad L
:y the D“;:unent of Public Works and the Office of Planning snd Zoning.
;' U T YZoning

Pu-suani o the advertisement, posting of property and priblic hearing on the abovs peition

of Baltimore County

and it appearing that by resson of.

‘the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoaing Coumissoner of Baltimore County, this B e — , )

. 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

1mmmcmv.&u-—i¢f%u
mummrgm..—ajnﬁén-u
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ZArza ai Foparty
2 Exicting Use ! Residential

AProgosad Zoning of

2. Propoied Use of Proparty
“Residantial Home’
-1 ]

Parmit a side yard
Matbock of 89

instead of +tha g

raquired 10! 59
(Variance of 1) §9
7 Public \Water ¢
Sewer Exist in
Hayt Circle.

No. 2241
Eiec.Oist 2

CEntan Noves
LExictinny Zoning of Heeyps by

o [
A5 Ac )

Home. Under Construction

Cuee ¢ s
Praper+y DR 28T ornarly RiG) — e8]

3 o e
With "Side Yard Variance _Re35000 E.’P&:Eéﬁ 3)

2
a variance to Section20B ¢ B%2
of the Zoning Code +o
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MATZ, CHADS & AMIOCIATIS
1020 Cromwsil Midge Roud, Belimore, Morylond 11204

Soale | =

3 hovad |-5-7%

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the snasxed advertise—

ment was published in THE NORTHWEST STAR, &

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
_2684
Naroh 22

Pikesville, Hd. , 19 13

weakly newspsper printed and published in Pikes-
wille, Baltimore County, Maryland, once in each
bafora the__ 9th

of ons time
day of April 19 13
the first publication appearing on the 2204

day of Warch , 19 T3,

W

¥amagar
Coat of Advertisemest, 29,75

Laster mate
Jshn C. Chitde

] Asmociates
f' Ronsid W. Bropies
U Reter w. Srotan
MATZ, CHILDS & ASSOCIATES, ING.
GONSULTING Norman F. Herrmann
ENGINEERS Barnara v, o

1020 Cromwsil Bridge Ra. Banimors, Md. 21204, Tal 301, 8230900

DESCRIPTION

NO. 9941 HOYT CIRCLE, LOT 13 BLOCK "A. ', RESUBDIVISION OF SECTION 3

KINGS POINT, BALTYORE COUNTY, MARYLAY 0.
=R s TS DUUNTY, MARYLAMN.L.

THIS D¥ ¢ <IPTION IS FOR SIDEYARD VARIAMN “E
=== SR SIDEVARD VARIANE

Beginning fox the same at a point on the southeast side of Hoyt Circle,
80 fost wide, at the division lize between lota 13 and 14 block "A-A" as showa
on the plat of The Resundivision of Section 3, "Kings Point, recorded among
the Land Revorda of Baltimore Couaty in Plat Baok O, T.G. 34 page 76, said
point being distant southwssterly 431 feet more or less from the center line of
Guastock Road, running thence binding on the southeast side of said Hoyt Circle,
two courses (1) § 26 12' 30" W 47.34 feet and (2) southwesterly by & curve to the
1eft with a radius of 350.00 feet the distance of 33,29 fest to the division line
between lots 12 and 13 of said block "A-A", thence binding therean (3)
69" 14 30" E 149. 09 feet, theace binding on the rear line of said lot 13, (4)
N 26% 12! 30" E 66,41 fect to said division line between lots 13 and 14, thenco
binding thereon (5) N 63° 47 30" W 150.00 feet to the place of beginaing,

Containing 0.25 of an acre of land.

Being 1ot 13 hlock "A-A" as shown oa the plat of th

e resubdivision of
2)

section 3, "Kings Point" recorded amang the
in Plat Book O.T.G, 34 page 76.

e o B N, 2041 Mot el
RWB:eiq

meports

| Land Use Hester Pians
SUBJECT.| Petirion.473-238-4.  so

] FROM. Korman E. Gorber, Chief i

Petition for Variance fol
Petitioner - National 31

Diserice 2
HEAR G : Honday, Ap
The 0ffice of Planning a

L
at this time. "
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